様式第２号（第６条関係）

物品内訳書

	商品名（型番）
	数量
	見積金額（円）
	助成率
	助成基準金額（円）

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	
	
	
	10/10
	

	合計
	
	
	(a)

	
	
	(b)
100,000円

	
	申請額
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]※申請額は、(a)と(b)のうちいずれか小さい額とする。
